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MSP430F427IPM

Part Number MSP430F4271PM . .

" <> ’
Manufacturer N/A
Description IC MCU 16BIT 32KB FLASH 64LQFP
Te P <=
Quantity Available 2638 pcs in stock e & O

Datasheets

GET A QUOTE

Request Price & Lead Time Online

MSP430F427IPM Price or Email us: Info@ariat-tech.com

Technical Information of MSP430F427IPM

Manufacturer Part Number =~ MSP430F4271PM Category Integrated Circuits (ICs)

Manufacturer N/A Description IC MCU 16BIT 32KB FLASH 64LQFP

Package / Case Tray Quantity Available 2638

Voltage - Supply (Vcc/Vdd) 1.8V ~3.6V Supplier Device Package = 64-LQFP (10x10)

Speed 8MHz Series MSP430x4xx

RAM Size 1K x 8 Program Memory Type FLASH

Program Memory Size 32KB (32K x 8 + 256B) Peripherals Brown-out Detect/Reset, LCD, POR, PWM, WDT
Packaging Tray Package / Case 64-LQFP

Other Names 296-17110 Oscillator Type Internal

Operating Temperature -40°C ~ 85°C (TA) Number of /0 14

Moisture Sensitivity Level
(MSL)

EEPROM Size

Data Converters A/D 3x16b Core Size 16-Bit
Core Processor MSP430 Connectivity SPI, UART/USART
Base Part Number MSP430F427

3 (168 Hours)

Lead Free Status / RoHS
Status

Detailed Description

Lead free / RoHS Compliant

MSP430 MSP430x4xx Microcontroller IC 16-Bit 8MHz 32KB (32K x 8 + 256B) FLASH

64-LQFP (10x10)

MSP430F4271PM 2638pcs New and Original in Stock, Find MSP430F4271PM Stock, Datasheet, PDF, Inventory at Ariat-Tech.com Online, Order MSP430F4271PM with
warrantied and confidence. RFQ MSP430F427IPM : Info@Ariat-Tech.com

Related parts for MSP430F427IPM
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Part Number

MSP430F435IPN

MSP430F4351IPZR

MSP430F435IPZR

MSP430F4260IRGZR

MSP430F4351PZ

MSP430F4270I1DL

MSP430F4361IPN

MSP430F4351IPZ

MSP430F427AIPM

MSP430F427AIPMR

MSP430F427IPMR

MSP430F4270IRGZT

MSP430F4351IPN

MSP430F435IPNR

MSP430F4351IPNR

MSP430F4270IDLR

MSP430F4260IDLR

MSP430F4270IRGZR

MSP430F4260IDL

MSP430F4260IRGZT

Description

IC MCU 16BIT 16KB FLASH 80LQFP

IC MCU 16BIT 16KB FLASH 100LQFP

IC MCU 16BIT 16KB FLASH 100LQFP

IC MCU 16BIT 24KB FLASH 48VQFN

IC MCU 16BIT 16KB FLASH 100LQFP

IC MCU 16BIT 32KB FLASH 48SSOP

IC MCU 16BIT 24KB FLASH 80LQFP

IC MCU 16BIT 16KB FLASH 100LQFP

IC MCU 16BIT 32KB FLASH 64LQFP

IC MCU 16BIT 32KB FLASH 64LQFP

IC MCU 16BIT 32KB FLASH 64LQFP

IC MCU 16BIT 32KB FLASH 48VQFN

IC MCU 16BIT 16KB FLASH 80LQFP

IC MCU 16BIT 16KB FLASH 80LQFP

IC MCU 16BIT 16KB FLASH 80LQFP

IC MCU 16BIT 32KB FLASH 48SSOP

IC MCU 16BIT 24KB FLASH 48SSOP

IC MCU 16BIT 32KB FLASH 48VQFN

IC MCU 16BIT 24KB FLASH 48SSOP

IC MCU 16BIT 24KB FLASH 48VQFN

Manufacturer

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

Quantity

2588 pcs

2600 pcs

2545 pcs

2672 pcs

2666 pcs

2572 pcs

2590 pcs

2615 pcs

2525 pcs

2501 pcs

2622 pcs

2603 pcs

2629 pcs

2674 pcs

2636 pcs

2642 pcs

2669 pcs

2688 pcs

2675 pcs

2610 pcs
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MSP430F4271PM Stock MSP430F4271PM Price MSP430F4271PM Electronics MSP430F4271PM Components

MSP430F4271PM Inventory MSP430F4271PM Digikey Supplier MSP430F4271PM Order MSP430F427IPM Online

Inquiry MSP430F427IPM MSP430F4271PM Image MSP430F4271PM Picture MSP430F4271PM PDF

MSP430F4271PM Datasheet Download MSP430F4271PM Datasheet Manufacturer

Electronics Components Distributor — IC Chips & IGBT Module Supplier.
RFQ Email: Info@ariat-tech.com Website: https://www.ariat-tech.com
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